05.11.2006

Sprintertag des Chemnitzer Polizeisportvereins

Seite: 13

Wettkampf-Nr. 6
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Jahrgang 1998

Julian Schroter
Maximilian Walther
Toni Barbaru Rodriguez
Martin Mihlig

Max Mauersberger
Maximilian Béhme

Nicht am Start
Niklas Drechsel
Tim Schmieder
Moritz Mockel

Jahrgang 1997

Felix Schroter
Thomas Rohmberger
Tim Grunicke

Florian Briickner
Matthias Bach

Lukas Reuter

Séren Ulbrich
Valentin Schmieder

Nicht am Start

Johannes Lehmann
Ronny Gunl

Jahrgang 1996

1. Erik Anke
2. Max Wistner
3.  Toni Wagner
4, Tom Neubert
5. Paul Gartner
6
7
8
9

oakwnpE

ONoGoR~wDE

Nick Szeski
Johannes Wagner
Martin Thalacker
Christian Schmidt
10. Benjamin Weise
11. Joshua Kreher
12. Philipp RoRler
13. Tobias Knapp
14. Paul Bottcher

Jahrgang 1994 und 1995

Maximilian Leichsenring
Florian Hahn

Martin Schumann
Johnny Arnold

Philipp Schaarschmidt
Robert Domeier
Marcel Wetzel

Arne Seeliger
Maximilian Vieweg
Joe El-Laham
Alexander Lorenz
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1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995

SC Plauen

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer PSV
SSV Freiberg
SV 07 Annaberg

SC Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen

SV 07 Annaberg
SSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV Zwickau 04

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Freiberg
SV 07 Annaberg

SC Plauen

SV Zwickau 04

SC Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Freiberg

SV 07 Annaberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
SV 07 Annaberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

00:49,73 124
00:53,25 101

00:54,24 95
00:59,79 71
01:00,50 68
01:09,09 46

00:40,14 235
00:47,17 145
00:48,00 137
00:50,13 121
00:51,04 114

00:55,76 87
00:57,62 79
01:09,55 45

00:43,69 182
00:45,22 164
00:46,78 148
00:48,95 130
00:50,03 121
00:50,61 117
00:50,80 116
00:51,95 108
00:52,84 103

00:55,09 91
00:55,95 87
00:57,60 79
00:58,01 78
01:09,03 46

00:41,62 211
00:42,01 205
00:42,16 203
00:43,81 181
00:44,41 174
00:44,66 171
00:45,83 158
00:46,08 155
00:46,13 155
00:47,72 140
00:47,88 138
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Jahrgang 1994 und 1995

12. Richard Lippold
13. Christian Tirkon
14. Max Pester

15. Konrad Hell

16. Eike Hirschberg
17. Sally Hofmann

18. Lars Witkowski

Jahrgang 1992 und 1993

Florian Wendler
Felix Hohlfeld
Ronny Mdiller
Markus Schneider
Klemens Willi Will
Kevin Schnelldorfer
Marcus Hell
André Eichhorn

. Nadim El-Laham
10. Klemens Helwig
11. Kilian GeiBler

Jahrgang 1990 und 1991

1. Markus Friedrich
2. Dennis Klein

3. Manuel PreuBner
4. Meik Nestler

5. Franz Friebel
6

7

8

9
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Marco Posdzich
Thomas Richling
Thomas Oelschlager
. Philipp Buschmann
10. Jan Stimpel
11. Sebastian Schon
12. Steve Irmisch
13. Philipp Epperlein
14. Martin Scholz
15. Christopher Matthes
16. Andreas EilRner

Jahrgang 1989 und alter

Kurt Pflugbeil
Christian Oeser
Séren Wachtler
Philipp Kunze

Georg Nestmann
Benjamin Kraul3
Martin Schmidt
Florian Fiedler
Alexander Woeschka

CoeNar~WNPE

1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995

1992
1993
1992
1993
1993
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993
1993

1990
1991
1991
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1990
1990
1991

1989
1988
1986
1988
1989
1988
1987
1987
1987

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1990 Zschopau

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1990 Zschopau

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SC Plauen
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Plauen

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV 1990 Zschopau

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 07 Annaberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
SV 07 Annaberg

TSV Einheit Sid Chemnitz
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf

TSV Einheit Sid Chemnitz
SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

TSV Einheit Sid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

00:48,75
00:48,93
00:52,24
00:53,43
00:58,74
01:00,20
01:07,41

00:34,16
00:35,77
00:37,68
00:38,70
00:39,56
00:39,74
00:40,11
00:41,23
00:46,47
00:50,62
00:55,28

00:33,47
00:34,67
00:36,07
00:36,23
00:36,64
00:36,75
00:36,93
00:37,45
00:37,75
00:37,80
00:39,42
00:39,68
00:41,09
00:42,30
00:42,99
00:45,84

00:31,23
00:32,26
00:34,61
00:34,65
00:35,03
00:35,47
00:36,51
00:36,86
00:37,61

131
130
106
99
75
69
49

382
333
285
263
246
243
236
217
151
117
90

406
366
325
320
310
307
302
290
283
282
249
244
219
201
191
158

500
454
367
366
354
341
313
304
286
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Jahrgang 1989 und alter

Nicht am Start
Andrew Metzner 1989 TSV Einheit Sid Chemnitz
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